
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

692 

297 

147 

824 

296 

320 

100 

195 

344 

522 

33 

40 

50 

13 

598 

351 

991 

258 

86 

282 

921 

69 

Namn  

Danne Karlsson 

Anton Gole 

Jesper Jönsson 

Nick Kouwenberg 

Fredrik Theorell 

Mathias Gryning 

David Kadestam 

Felix Nilsson 

Jesper Hultman 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Björn Andersson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Rasmus Andersson 

Adam Fridlund 

Jonathan Bäck 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Victor Fahlén 

Kevin Davidsson 

Noa Björkeng 

Hampus Kahrle 

Jesper Gangfors 

Adam Andersson 

Klubb  

Västerås MK 

Getinge MK 

Sösdala MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Tibro MK 

Danmarks Motorklubb 

Uppsala MK 

Skivarps MK 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MS 

Vimmerby MS 

Tranås MS 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Getinge MK 

Västerås MK 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Total Tid  

29:08.944 

29:09.130 

29:09.880 

29:53.914 

30:04.118 

30:12.142 

30:22.072 

30:26.919 

30:33.181 

30:34.880 

30:39.391 

30:41.173 

30:49.519 

30:56.864 

30:59.467 

29:12.149 

29:14.815 

29:15.593 

29:24.199 

29:28.736 

29:33.868 

29:36.391 

Varv  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

diff  

0.186 

0.936 

44.970 

55.174 

1:03.198 

1:13.128 

1:17.975 

1:24.237 

1:25.936 

1:30.447 

1:32.229 

1:40.575 

1:47.920 

1:50.523 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:45.493 

1:44.499 

1:44.690 

1:44.900 

1:47.256 

1:48.207 

1:47.997 

1:49.749 

1:49.799 

1:49.455 

1:50.688 

1:49.315 

1:49.819 

1:50.372 

1:50.515 

1:50.807 

1:51.101 

1:51.548 

1:51.507 

1:50.326 

1:52.205 

1:52.453 

På Varv  

11 

7 

5 

6 

5 

9 

2 

6 

2 

4 

9 

6 

7 

11 

5 

5 

10 

12 

5 

9 

9 

5 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

9746 

7243 

19481 

134632 

19301 

123826 

8352 

6031 

9871 

9470 

3209 

19029 

8894 

19038 

10341 

10561 

15668 

6216 

14876 

6840 

9421 

18806 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Team/Sponsor  

L. Vegas Husqvarna Karlströms Motor 

CEC Racing 

L. Vegas Husqvarna Motostar 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team EMX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Bloms MX Racing 

Biketown Falun 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Motostar Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 

Team Speedstore 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-08-27 10:56:50 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 2 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  10:24:25 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2017-08-27 10:25 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

122 

472 

57 

350 

496 

275 

851 

10 

717 

409 

711 

292 

997 

353 

360 

106 

499 

105 

Namn  

Max Erlandsson 

Albin Larsen 

Viktor Marklund 

Christoffer Silfversten 

Loke Callemo 

Alexander Linder 

William Bengtson 

Zebastian Hellqvist 

Emils Kärklins 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Tobias Böhlin 

Joacim Clemin 

Simon Olsson 

Lukas Berg 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Olle Sundberg 

Stefan Olsson 

Emil Isaksson 

Klubb  

Varbergs MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

AMF Årsunda 

Uppsala MK 

Åsätra MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Falköpings MK 

Örebro MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Haninge MK 

Arlanda MC 

Göta MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Västerås MK 

Total Tid  

29:36.970 

29:39.373 

29:39.923 

29:45.006 

29:57.238 

30:14.796 

30:30.926 

31:03.752 

31:04.760 

31:04.767 

31:36.828 

30:38.087 

29:44.357 

17:43.503 

15:48.272 

7:08.399 

4:56.359 

3:04.653 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

8 

7 

3 

2 

1 

diff  

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

3 Varv 

8 Varv 

9 Varv 

13 Varv 

14 Varv 

15 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:53.334 

1:53.167 

1:52.644 

1:53.207 

1:51.893 

1:54.341 

1:55.121 

1:56.516 

1:56.751 

1:55.294 

1:56.469 

1:55.572 

2:00.968 

1:51.501 

1:52.712 

1:56.455 

1:53.902 

1:53.190 

På Varv  

7 

3 

6 

13 

5 

5 

5 

5 

15 

5 

4 

13 

1 

8 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

11964 

9281 

19002 

8940 

7956 

7116 

10994 

6186 

17790 

15041 

8517 

7053 

8087 

10618 

7718 

9419 

14904 

9003 

Make  

Honda 

Delta/Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Team/Sponsor  

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Motorhuset 

Team MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

CMS Racing 

Mascot Motor Racing 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

KTMScandinavia/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-08-27 10:56:50 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 2 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  10:24:25 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2017-08-27 10:25 

Sida 2/2 


